Eleccion de Comisiéon Dictaminadora del Area de
Matematicas, periodo 2021-2023

n
Lo

Numero

10

11

12

13

14

15

Padron de Elegibles

Nombre

AVILA NICOLAS MARIA DEL SOCORRO

BAUTISTA GARCIA MA. EMMA

BRAVO ORTIZ ALEJANDRA GEORGINA

CRUZ GARCIA JOAQUIN

DOMINGUEZ Y BANOS MARIO EMILIO

ESPINOZA MARTINEZ TOMAS

HERNANDEZ VELASCO FRANCISCO JAVIER

JIMENEZ MORENO CARLOS AGUSTIN

LECHUGA ANAYA JESUS

MEJIA RAMOS MARTIN

NUNEZ RODRIGUEZ LUIS

OLGUIN RAMIREZ GENOVEVA

ORTIZ ANTONIO SERGIO

POPOCA YANEZ MARIA VICTORIA

RAMIREZ GARCIA RAFAEL

Categoria y nivel

PROF ASIG B DEF

PROF ASIG B DEF

PROFTIT CT CDEF

PROF TITB T C DEF

PROFTIT CT CDEF

PROFTIT CT CDEF

PROFTIT CT C DEF

PROFTIT CT C DEF

PROF TITB T C DEF

PROF TITAT CDEF

PROF TITAT CDEF

PROFTIT CT CDEF

PROF ASIG B DEF

PROFTITCT CDEF

PROF TIT C T C DEF

Antigiiedad

22

18

49

30

47

36

40

48

47

25

37

40

15

41

46
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

RAMIREZ SANCHEZ JAIME

RENDON ORTIZ JOSE ADOLFO

ROBLEDO ARANA ROBERTO PEDRO

RODRIGUEZ CHAVEZ MIGUEL ANGEL

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ MAURICIO ENRIQUE

RODRIGUEZ ZUNIGA DORA LIDIA

SOLIS PINEDA RAFAEL

VILLEGAS HERNANDEZ ELIZABETH

PROFTITCT CDEF

PROF ASIG B DEF

PROFTITBT C DEF

PROFTITBT C DEF

PROFTITCT C DEF

PROF ASIG B DEF

PROFTITCT C DEF

PROFTITCT C DEF

PROF ASIG B DEF

43

13

30

46

47

17

34

36

17
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